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Observations were drawn from Narooma (Marine Rescue) {station 069022}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

9S88920.710.521.019.3Su1
9SW25116.50.220.612.5Mo2
9WSW46517.0021.411.0Tu3

15NNW17820.0024.510.2We4
6SE47123.5026.117.2Th5
9N57321.4024.517.0Fr6
2W88722.0025.519.5Sa7

15NNE88323.0020.0Su8
Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026

957420.523.415.8Mean
2W15116.520.610.2Lowest

15#88923.510.526.120.0Highest
10.7Total
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